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Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name

WHISTLE STOP
BREAK & RUN

MUSTA GOT LOST
NOTTA BIT

JC'S RED DOGS

JC'S SPANKY'S

A LITTLE SHADY TEAM

BEAT PEOPLE WITH STICKS
BARR NUNN

NOTHING BUT BUSINESS
POUND TOWN PV

TEAM ELITE

ENGLISH MAJORS

JC'S STICK & STONES

JC'S VFW PATRIOTS
REJECTS
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City

Winner list

Charter

Star Music LLC

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
PIONEER VENDING

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
DILTZ & SONS

PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
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Awards
$1900.00
$1600.00
$1350.00
$1050.00

$800.00

$800.00
$700.00

$700.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
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