## Winner list

## Open B Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	WHISTLE STOP		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1900.00
2nd	BREAK & RUN		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1600.00
3rd	MUSTA GOT LOST		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1350.00
4th	NOTTA BIT		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$1050.00
5th - 6th	JC'S RED DOGS		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$800.00
5th - 6th	JC'S SPANKY'S		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$800.00
7th - 8th	A LITTLE SHADY TEAM		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open B Team Finals	\$700.00
7th - 8th	BEAT PEOPLE WITH STICKS		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$700.00
9th - 12th	BARR NUNN		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	NOTHING BUT BUSINESS		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	POUND TOWN PV		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
9th - 12th	TEAM ELITE		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$450.00
13th - 16th	ENGLISH MAJORS		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	JC'S STICK & STONES		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	JC'S VFW PATRIOTS		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00
13th - 16th	REJECTS		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Team Finals	\$350.00

